

Instruction Manual

Specification:

- Product Description: SELFIE BUTTON
- Product Nr. MB5059
- Material: High Quality Plastic
- Product Size: 53x33mmx11mm
- Product Weight: 12g
- Battery: Lithium-ion battery CR2032
- Battery Life: Lasting for 6 months under working 10 times a day
- Bluetooth Version: V3.0
- Transmit Frequency: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Transit Range: Up to 10m
- Operating voltage: 2.5v-3.3v, typical 3.3V
- Operating Current: 16mA, max 20mA, standby 200uA

Features:

- Easy to set up, easy to use.
- Using Bluetooth 3.0 extremely low power consumption, high speed without delay.
- Pair your device with this controller, no need to download App from Google play or the App store.
- Tired of having to control your own or take multiple bad shots of cutting someone out?
- Everyone can be in the picture with the Bluetooth remote product.
- This product can take photos with 30 sec delay.
- Build-in Lithium Battery can take at most 60000pcs of photos after fully charge.

How to use?

1 STEP

Pairing

(1)

Turn on the product by switching the ON/OFF button, the product will enter into pairing mode and indicator LED starts flash quickly at the same time.

(11)

Activate the Bluetooth function on your phone and sourcing the device around.

(111)

Select the device of "MB5059" from the list and pairing will be finished automatically in few seconds.

2 STEP

Open App

- Use inbuilt camera to taking the photos via "MB5059", or

- Download the APP "Camera 360" from APP Store if inbuilt camera cannot be supported. Please check the compatible device and APP in following instruction.

3 STEP

Enabling

Select a correct APP and press the proper button on the product for iOS and Android phones to taking the photos.

Instruction Manual

Compatible with:

System: Android 4.22 OS or newer and iOS 6.0 or newer
Model: Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2 S3 S4 note1 2 3 Tab/Moto xNexus 4 5 7+Xiaomi 1s 2a 3+ and so on.
Sony, Xperia, SHTC/Other android phones. (You need download the APP of "camera 360" from Google play if inbuilt camera can not be supported)

Compatibility list	Inbuilt camera app	Camera 360 app
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad with Retina Display, iPad touch 4th generation or newer.		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one and X+ Other android phones	Not use	

Gebruiksaanwijzing

Specificatie:

- Productbeschrijving: SELFIE KNOP
- Product nr. MB5059
- Materiaal: Kunststof van hoge kwaliteit
- Productafmeting: 53x33mmx11mm
- Productgewicht: 12g
- Batterij: Lithium-ion batterij CR2032
- Batterijleven: Levensduur van ca. 6 maanden bij gebruik 10 keer per dag
- Bluetooth versie: V.3.0
- Zendfrequentie: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Zendbereik: tot 10m
- Bedrijfs spanning: 2.5v-3.3v, typisch 3.3V
- Bedrijfsstroom: 16mA, max 20mA, stand-by 200uA

Eigenschappen:

- Makkelijk in te stellen, makkelijk te gebruiken.
- Uitrent laag stroomverbruik met Bluetooth 3.0, hoge snelheid zonder vertraging
- Koppel dit apparaat met deze controller, eenvoudig om de app van Google play of de App store te downloaden.
- Biedt u het bij u om te nemen uw arm in bochten te wringen of verschillende slechte foto's te nemen waarbij er iemand niet op de foto staat? Iedereen kan op de foto staan met dit Bluetooth afstandsbedienend product.
- Dit product kan foto's nemen vóór en na afstand van 10 meter.
- Ingebouwde Lithiumbatterij kan tot 60.000 foto's nemen indien ze volledig is opgeladen.

Hoe gebruiken?

1 STEP

Pairing

(1)

Schakel het product in met behulp van de AANUIT-knop, het product schakelt in de koppelingmodus en het LED-indicatielampje begint tegelijk snel te knipperen.

(11)

Activeer de Bluetooth functie op uw telefoon en begin de bron te zoeken.

(111)

Selecteer het apparaat "MB5059" uit de lijst en het koppelen is in een aantal seconden voltooid.

2 STEP

Open App

- Gebruik de ingebouwde camera om foto's te nemen met de "MB5059", of

- Download de APP "Camera 360" uit de APP Store als de ingebouwde camera niet wordt ondersteund. Controleer of het apparaat en de APP compatibel zijn in de volgende instructie:

Gebruiksaanwijzing

Compatibel met:

System: Android 4.22 OS or newer and iOS 6.0 or newer
Model: Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one and X+ Other android toestellen

Compatibiliteitslijst	Ingebouwde camera-app	Camera 360 app
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad met Retina Display, iPad touch 4e generatie of nieuwer.		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one and X+ Other android toestellen	Niet gebruikt	

Mode d'emploi

Caractéristiques :

- Description du Produit : BOUTON À SELFIE (autoprotail)
- Produit n° MB5059
- Matériau : Plastique de Haute Qualité
- Dimensions du Produit : 53x33mmx11mm
- Poids du Produit : 12g
- Batterie : Lithium-ion CR2032
- Autonomie de la Batterie : 6 mois pour 10 utilisations par jour
- Versión Bluetooth: V.3.0
- Frecuencia de transmisión: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Potencia: Jusqu'à 10m
- Tension de service: 2.5v-3.3v, 3.3V typique
- Courant consommé : 16mA, max 20mA, 200uA en veille

Caractéristiques :

- Facile à mettre en marche, facile à utiliser.
- Très faible consommation grâce à la norme Bluetooth 3.0, réactivité sans délai.
- Jointe votre appareil avec ce contrôleur, pas d'application à télécharger sur Google play ou Apple store.
- Fatigué d'avoir à contrôler votre bras pour prendre de nombreuses mauvaises photos ou les gens sont couplés ? Tout le monde peut être dans le cadre de la photo grâce à ce bouton de télécommande Bluetooth.
- Ce produit peut prendre des photos à 10m de distance.
- La batterie Lithium incorporée permet de prendre jusqu'à 60000 photos une fois complètement chargée.

Utilisation

1 ETAPPE

Lancement

(1)

Mettez le produit en marche à l'aide du bouton ON/OFF (marche/arrêt), le produit se mettra en mode jumelage et le voyant LED se mettra à clignoter rapidement ;

(11)

Activez la fonction Bluetooth de votre téléphone et recherchez les périphériques disponibles ;

(111)

Sélectionnez le périphérique "MB5059" dans la liste, le jumelage se fera automatiquement en quelques secondes.

2 ETAPPE

Verrouiller l'app

- Utilisez l'appareil photo incorporé pour prendre une photo par l'intermédiaire de "MB5059", ou

- Téléchargez l'application "Camera 360" sur l'appareil photo incorporé n'est pas supporté. Veuillez vérifier la compatibilité entre l'appareil et l'application en suivant les instructions ci-dessous ;

Mode d'emploi

Compatibilité avec :

Système : Android 4.22 ou plus récent et iOS 6.0 ou plus récent
Modèle : Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2 S3 S4 note 1 2 3 Tab/Moto xNexus 4 5 7+Xiaomi 1s 2a 3+ etc.
Sony, Xperia, SHTC/autres téléphones Android. (Il vous faudra télécharger l'application "camera 360" à partir du Play Store de Google si l'appareil photo incorporé n'est pas supporté)

Liste de compatibilité	Application photo incorporée	Camera 360
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad avec écran Retina, iPad touch 4 ^{ème} génération ou plus récent.		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one and X+ Autres téléphones Android	Non utilisé	

Bedienungsanleitung

Technische Daten:

- Produktbeschreibung: SELFIE TASTE
- Produkt Nr. MB5059
- Material: hochwertiger Kunststoff
- Abmessungen: 53x33mmx11mm
- Gewicht: 12g
- Akku: Lithium-Ionen-Akku CR2032
- Akkulebensdauer: 6 Monate bei 10 Einzelnetz pro Tag
- Bluetooth Version: V.3.0
- Sendefrequenz: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Reichweite: bis zu 10m
- Betriebsspannung: 2.5v-3.3v, typisch 3.3V
- Bestandsstrom: 16mA, max. 20mA, Bereitschaft: 200uA

Eigenschaften:

- Einfach eingerichtet, einfach zu benutzen
- Mit dem niedrigen Stromverbrauch von Bluetooth 3.0 und hoher Geschwindigkeit ohne Verzögerung
- Koppeln Sie Ihr Gerät mit diesem Controller, keine App von Google play oder App Store erforderlich.
- Keine Lust mehr Ihren Arm zu verrenken oder viele schlechte Fotos mit abgezeichneten Motiven? Mit dieser Bluetooth-Fernsteuerung kann jeder im Bild sein.
- Dieses Produkt kann Fotos von 30 Fuß Entfernung machen.
- Eingebaute Lithium Akku kann fast 60.000 Fotos mit einer vollen Ladung machen.

Bedienung

1 SCHRITT

Paarung

(1)

Schalten Sie das Produkt mit der AN/AUS Taste ein, das Produkt geht in den Kopplungsmodus und die LED Anzeige blinkt schnell.

(11)

Aktivieren Sie die Bluetooth Funktion in Ihrem Telefon und suchen nach Geräten in der Nähe.

(111)

Wählen Sie das Gerät "MB5059" aus der Liste und der Kopplungsvorgang ist in einigen Sekunden automatisch beendet.

2 SCHRITT

App öffnen

- Benutzen Sie die eingebaute Kamera, um Fotos über "MB5059" zu machen oder

- Laden Sie die App "Camera 360" aus dem App Store, wenn die eingebaute Kamera nicht unterstützt wird. Überprüfen Sie bitte die kompatiblen Geräte der App und befolgen die Anweisungen.

Bedienungsanleitung

Kompatibel mit:

System: Android 4.22 OS oder neuer und iOS 6.0 oder neuer
Modell: Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2 S3 S4 note1 2 3 Tab/Moto xNexus 4 5 7+Xiaomi 1s 2a 3+ und so weiter.
Sony, Xperia, SHTC/Other Android Telefone. Sie brauchen die App "Camera 360" von Google play, wenn die eingebaute Kamera nicht unterstützt wird)

Kompatibilitätstabelle	Eingebaute Kamera App	Camera 360 App
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad mit Retina Display, iPad touch 4. Generation oder neuer		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one und X+ andere Android Telefone	Nicht kompatibel	

Manuale d'istruzioni

Specifiche:

- Descrizione prodotto: SELFIE BUTTON
- Prodotto Nr. MB5059
- Materiale: Plastica di alta qualità
- Dimensioni prodotto: 53x33mmx11mm
- Peso prodotto: 12g
- Batteria: Batteria agli ioni di litio CR2032
- Durata batteria: Fino a 6 mesi con funzionamento fino a 10 volte al giorno
- Versione Bluetooth: V.3.0
- Frequenza di trasmissione: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Gamma di traslo: Fino a 10m
- Voltaggio di funzionamento: 2.5v-3.3v, tipico 3.3V
- Corrente di funzionamento: 16mA, max 20mA, in sospensione 200uA

Caratteristiche:

- Facile da montare, facile da usare.
- Il Bluetooth 3.0 garantisce un consumo di energia basso, alta velocità senza ritardi.
- Allineare i proprio dispositivo con questo controller, non c'è bisogno di scaricare App da Google play o dall'App Store.
- Stanchi di dover contorcervi il braccio o di fare una serie di scatti inutili e imprecisi quando qualcuno dalla vostra inquadratura? Grazie a questo prodotto con Bluetooth remoto non tutti potranno essere perfettamente inquadrati.
- Questo prodotto può scattare foto da 9 metri (30 piedi).
- La batteria integrata al litio può scattare fino a 60000 foto dopo essere stata completamente ricaricata.

Come si utilizza?

1 FASE

Attivazione

(1)

Accendere il prodotto con il tasto ON/OFF (Accesso/Speinto), il prodotto entrerà nella modalità di allineamento e l'indicatore al LED inizierà a lampeggiare velocemente allo stesso tempo.

(11)

Attivare la funzione Bluetooth sul proprio telefono e cercare il dispositivo.

(111)

Scegliere il dispositivo "MB5059" dalla lista e la modalità di allineamento sarà completata in pochi secondi.

2 FASE

Apertura app

- Utilizzare la videocamera integrata per fare fotografie con il dispositivo "MB5059", o

- Scaricare la APP "Camera 360" dall'APP Store se la videocamera integrata non può essere supportata. Controllare il dispositivo compatibile con la APP nelle seguenti istruzioni.

Manuale d'istruzioni

Compatibile con:

Sistema: Android 4.22 OS o più recenti sistemi come iOS 6.0 o più recenti
Modello: Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a 3+ e via discorsi.
Sony, Xperia, SHTC/Altri telefoni cellulari. (Si dovrà scaricare la APP "Camera 360" da Google play se la videocamera integrata non viene supportata)

Lista compatibilità	App Videocamera Integrata	App videocamera 360
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad con Display Retina, iPad touch di quarta generazione o più recenti.		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Nuovo Sony Xperia S, HTC a X+ Altri telefoni android	Non in uso	

Manual de instrucciones

Especificaciones:

- Descripción del Producto: BOTÓN DE SELFIE
- Producto n° MB5059
- Material: Plástico de alta calidad
- Tamaño del producto: 53 mmx33 mmx11 mm
- Peso del producto: 12g
- Batería: Batería de iones de litio CR2032
- Batería restante: Dura 6 meses en unas condiciones de funcionamiento de 10 veces al día
- Versión de Bluetooth: V.3.0
- Frecuencia de transmisión: 2.4GHz/2.482GHz
- Intervalo de diseño: Hasta 10m
- Tensión de funcionamiento: 2.5 v-3.3 v, típico 3.3 V
- Corriente de servicio: 16 mA, 20 mA máx., 200 uA en espera

Características:

- Facil de configurar, fácil de usar.
- Uso de Bluetooth 3.0 con un consumo de energía extremadamente bajo, alta velocidad sin esperas.
- Empaquee su dispositivo con este controlador, no necesita descargar ninguna aplicación de Google Play ni de la App Store.
- ¿Está cansado de tener que controlar su brazo o de hacer muchas fotos malas porque alguien sale cortado? Todos pueden aparecer en las fotos con este producto de funcionamiento a distancia con Bluetooth.
- Este producto puede hacer fotos a 9,14 m de distancia.
- La batería de iones de litio incorporada tiene capacidad para hacer hasta 60.000 fotos estando completamente cargada.

¿Cómo se uso?

1 PASO

Emparejamiento

(1)

Encienda el aparato pulsando el botón ON/OFF. El aparato entrará en modo de emparejamiento y el led indicador comenzará a parpadear rápidamente al mismo tiempo.

(11)

Active la función de Bluetooth de su teléfono y busque la fuente del dispositivo alrededor.

(111)

Seleccione el dispositivo "MB5059" de la lista y el emparejamiento acabará automáticamente en unos segundos.

2 PASO

Apertura de la app

- Utilice la cámara incorporada para hacer fotos a través del "MB5059".

Manual de instrucciones

Compatibile con:

Sistema: Android 4.22 OS o más reciente e iOS 6.0 o más reciente
Modelo: Apple iPhone4 4s 5s iPad 2 3 mini iPad touch
Samsung Galaxy S2 S3 S4 note1 2 3 Tab/Moto xNexus 4 5 7+Xiaomi 1s 2a 3+ y sucesivos.
Sony, Xperia, SHTC/otros teléfonos con Android. (Debe descargar la aplicación "Camera 360" de Google Play si la cámara incorporada no es compatible.)

Liste de compatibilité	Incorpore Application pour la caméra	Camera 360 app
iPhone 5s/5c, iPhone 4s/4, iPad 3/2, iPad mini, iPad con pantalla Retina, iPad touch 4 ^e generación o más reciente.		
Samsung Galaxy S2/S3/S4+, Note1/Note2/Note3+, Tab2/Note10, 10.1+, Moto xNexus4, 4.7+Xiaomi1s, 2a, 3+		
Sony Xperia S, HTC New one and X+ Otros teléfonos con Android	Sin uso	